
Dear Trail Ride Participants, 
 
A few placing errors were discovered in the results that were announced at the State 4-H Competitive 
Trail Ride.  These errors have been corrected and the updated results are listed below.  Replacement 
ribbons have been ordered and will be mailed as soon as they arrive.  Our apologies for any 
inconvenience this may have caused.  
 
Sincerely, 
Ohio 4-H Horse Program 
 

SR HORSEMANSHIP Horsemanship 
1 Lozano Melody 99 
2 Robers Christen 97 
3 Farmer Emma 96.5 
4 Valdespino Isabel 96 
5 Hassan Hannah 94 
6 Buck Ashley 94 
7 Glenn Samantha 94 
8 Zitek Katy 94 
9 O'Dell Ashley 94 
10 Hostal Erin 93.5 

 

SR CONDITIONING Conditioning 
1 Lozano Melody 100 
2 Hassan Hannah 100 
3 Buck Ashley 100 
4 Glenn Samantha 98 
5 Robers Christen 96 
6 Valdespino Isabel 96 
7 Zitek Katy 96 
8 O'Dell Ashley 95 
9 Farmer Emma 93 
10 Hostal Erin 85 

 

SR OVERALL Overall 
1 Lozano Melody 199 
2 Hassan Hannah 194 
3 Buck Ashley 194 
4 Robers Christen 193 
5 Glenn Samantha 192 
6 Valdespino Isabel 192 
7 Zitek Katy 190 
8 Farmer Emma 189.5 
9 O'Dell Ashley 189 
10 Hostal Erin 178.5 

 
 



 

JR 
HORSEMANSHIP Horsemanship 

1 Spencer Morgan 96.25 
2 Bond Kayle 96 
3 Kemmer Luke 95 
4 Klingelhafer Andrea 95 
5 Bacon Penelope 95 
6 Copley Hannah 94.5 
7 Stewart Maggie 94 
8 Howard Chloee 94 
9 Kemmer Nataley 94 
10 Hancock Morgan 94 
11 Bailey Alexis 94 
12 Gugliemotto Gabby 93.5 
13 Kagey Jordan 93.5 
14 Valdespino Sofia 93 
15 Sullivan Madelynn 93 
16 Kellar Dana 91.5 
17 Yaworsky Amanda 91 
18 Kidwell Hailey 91 
19 Whitson Valerie 90.5 
20 Bailey Breanna 89.5 
21 Sims Brooklyn 89.5 
22 Sanders Emma 89 
23 Buflod Holt 89 
24 Brunka Emilie 89 
25 Tipple Elliot 89 
26 Delaney Paige 88.5 
27 Rhodeback Ryder 87.5 
28 Cappelli Caitlin 87.5 
29 McDonald Elizabeth 87 
30 Martin Christopher 85 
31 Eagle Jessica 84.5 
32 Edwards Sora 83 
33 Rhodeback Alicia 83 
34 Tombragel Debbie 79.5 
35 Yaworsky Julia 79 
36 Lahman Ella 71 
37 Green Kayla Withdrawn 
38 Larkins Lily Withdrawn 



 

JR CONDITIONING Conditioning 
1 Kemmer Luke 100 
2 Stewart Maggie 100 
3 Yaworsky Amanda 100 
4 Bailey Breanna 100 
5 Howard Chloee 99.5 
6 Copley Hannah 99 
7 Kemmer Nataley 99 
8 Sanders Emma 99 
9 Klingelhafer Andrea 98 
10 Hancock Morgan 98 
11 Gugliemotto Gabby 98 
12 Valdespino Sofia 98 
13 Kellar Dana 98 
14 Rhodeback Ryder 98 
15 Edwards Sora 96 
16 Buflod Holt 95 
17 Kagey Jordan 94 
18 Yaworsky Julia 94 
19 Brunka Emilie 93 
20 Bond Kayle 92 
21 Bacon Penelope 91 
22 Spencer Morgan 90 
23 Whitson Valerie 90 
24 Delaney Paige 89 
25 McDonald Elizabeth 85.5 
26 Eagle Jessica 85 
27 Rhodeback Alicia 85 
28 Sullivan Madelynn 75 
29 Cappelli Caitlin 70 
30 Tipple Elliot 69 
31 Kidwell Hailey 63 
32 Sims Brooklyn 62 
33 Tombragel Debbie 53 
34 Bailey Alexis 52 
35 Martin Christopher 52 
36 Lahman Ella 51 
37 Green Kayla Withdrawn 
38 Larkins Lily Withdrawn 

 



 

JR OVERALL Overall 
1 Kemmer Luke 195 
2 Stewart Maggie 194 
3 Howard Chloee 193.5 
4 Copley Hannah 193.5 
5 Kemmer Nataley 193 
6 Klingelhafer Andrea 193 
7 Hancock Morgan 192 
8 Gugliemotto Gabby 191.5 
9 Yaworsky Amanda 191 
10 Valdespino Sofia 191 
11 Bailey Breanna 189.5 
12 Kellar Dana 189.5 
13 Tipple Elliot 188 
14 Sanders Emma 188 
15 Bond Kayle 188 
16 Cappelli Caitlin 187.5 
17 Kagey Jordan 187.5 
18 Bailey Alexis 187 
19 Spencer Morgan 186.25 
20 Bacon Penelope 186 
21 Rhodeback Ryder 185.5 
22 Buflod Holt 184 
23 Kidwell Hailey 184 
24 Brunka Emilie 182 
25 Sims Brooklyn 181.5 
26 Whitson Valerie 180.5 
27 Edwards Sora 179 
28 Martin Christopher 178 
29 Delaney Paige 177.5 
30 Tombragel Debbie 173.5 
31 Yaworsky Julia 173 
32 McDonald Elizabeth 172.5 
33 Eagle Jessica 169.5 
34 Rhodeback Alicia 168 
35 Sullivan Madelynn 168 
36 Lahman Ella 152 
37 Green Kayla Withdrawn 
38 Larkins Lily Withdrawn 

 


